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Images Scoring 18 or Better or with Award  
001 Rope and Anchor 20    

Brian Sankey  

024 Rainy Reflections, CwmOrthin 19    
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  

029 Espresso 19    
Wray Douglas  

004 Clematis Seedheads 19    
Alison Wood  

025 Opening the Throttle 19    
Bryan Averill  

013 Mooring 18    
Bryan Averill  

015 St Pauls from Millenium Bridge 18    
Roslyn Walmsley  

012 Clumper 18    
Trevor Clowes  

021 Zigzags 18    
Roslyn Walmsley  

35 lower marked images not shown  
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Entrant Scores  

Alison Wood Total: 52    

004 Clematis Seedheads 19    

027 Bubble Bath 17    

033 Cracking Up 16    

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB Total: 53    

024 Rainy Reflections, CwmOrthin 19    

039 The Welsh Dragon Express 17    

008 Wind in the Reeds 17    

Brian Sankey Total: 53    

001 Rope and Anchor 20    

028 The Wheelwright's Workshop 17    

042 Thornham Marsh Wreck 16    

Bryan Averill Total: 54    

025 Opening the Throttle 19    

013 Mooring 18    

037 Flamenco Dancers 17    

David Foster Total: 50    

043 The Way Ahead 17    

006 Shanty Man 17    

017 Fleetwith Pike 16    

David Hubbard Total: 46    

018 Cruiser on Derwentwater 16    

034 Conwy 15    

007 Shuttlingsloe from Tegg's Nose 15    

David Roberts Total: 48    

036 Venice 16    

026 Frozen Rose Buds 16    

002 Fence 16    

John Dodd Total: 42    

003 eucalyptus 15    

038 moorings in the mist 14    

020 vintage jugs 13    

Keith Wild Total: 46    

023 Hands that do dishes 16    

009 Lady in Waiting 16    

032 Climbing Ais Gill 14    

Nick Edwards Total: 41    

014 Going Nowhere 17    

040 Down to the Sea 12    

019 Something for the Week-End 12    

Paul Beattie Total: 31    

005 wells cathedral 17    

016 cloisters at wells cathedral 14    

Roslyn Walmsley Total: 51    

021 Zigzags 18    

015 St Pauls from Millenium Bridge 18    

041 Crystal Mill 15    
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Trevor Clowes Total: 47    

012 Clumper 18    

030 MarburyCP Beech Avenue 15    

044 Calton Hay Field 14    

Wendy Williams Total: 42    

031 Seed heads 14    

022 MGB Gearbox 14    

010 Dancing in the Street 14    

Wray Douglas Total: 53    

029 Espresso 19    

035 Venezia 17    

011 Venetian Dawn 17    

  

Statistics  
No. of Entrants: 15  

No. of Entries: 44  
  

Mark Distribution Count Cumulative  

 20: 1 (2%) 1 (2%)  

 19: 4 (9%) 5 (11%)  

 18: 4 (9%) 9 (20%)  

 17: 11 (25%) 20 (45%)  

 16: 9 (20%) 29 (66%)  

 15: 5 (11%) 34 (77%)  

 14: 7 (16%) 41 (93%)  

 13: 1 (2%) 42 (95%)  

 12: 2 (5%) 44 (100%)  

 Average Mark: 16.11  

 Held back: 9 (20%)  
  
  


